UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2012 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 09/25/2012
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-CFS.—— EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW MELONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.F.S. RELEASE 1)
65,301

1 508.52 65,129 -172 1,547 1,545 1,620 0 0 14

2 508.04 64,538 -591 1,356 1,368 1,644 0 0 10

3 508.10 64,612 +74 1,665 1,674 1,615 0 0 13

4 507.98 64,465 -147 1,567 1,576 1,627 0 0 14

5 508.84 65,523 +1,058 2,158 2,136 1,605 0 0 20

6 508.38 64,957 -566 1,290 1,284 1,563 0 0 12

7 508.54 65,154 +197 1,642 1,661 1,535 0 0 8

8 508.13 64,649 -505 1,294 1,286 1,530 0 0 19

9 508.03 64,526 -123 1,489 1,520 1,538 0 0 13

10 508.66 65,301 +775 1,858 1,853 1,455 0 0 12
11 509.05 65,782 +481 1,555 1,542 1,299 0 0 13
12 509.27 66,057 +275 1,429 1,427 1,276 0 0 14
13 508.94 65,646 -411 1,063 1,066 1,256 0 0 14
14 508.45 65,043 -603 966 962 1,252 0 0 18
15 507.67 64,089 -954 800 819 1,268 0 0 13
16 507.43 63,798 -291 1,259 1,257 1,392 0 0 14
17 506.79 63,026 -772 1,118 1,133 1,494 0 0 13
18 506.54 62,728 -298 1,364 1,371 1,502 0 0 12
19 506.11 62,214 -514 1,252 1,269 1,500 0 0 11
20 506.89 63,146 +932 1,958 1,943 1,477 0 0 11
21 507.23 63,556 +410 1,580 1,566 1,360 0 0 13
22 507.03 63,313 -243 1,198 1,201 1,308 0 0 13
23 506.73 62,955 -358 1,001 1,087 1,258 0 0 13
24 506.67 62,883 =72 1,153 1,151 1,178 0 0 11
TOTALS -2,418 33,652 33,697 34,552 0 0 318
ACRE-FEET -2,418 66,749 66,838 68,534 0 0 631

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND
EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 68,534 OUTLET 0

SPILL 0 TOTAL 68,534



